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Sunday   12:30 pm Lanes 19 - 38
USBC Certification: 07197

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 1: 620 & Above

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 ACTS 1 2496 2280 2496 240.00
2 Campbell's Auto Servic 2 2454 2265 2454 160.00
3 Campbell's Auto Servic 3 2452 2371 2452 96.00
4 Team Trouble 4 2440 2083 2440
5 Friends Together 5 2415 1965 2415
6 Yuma Furniture 6 2414 2105 2414
7 Team Pence 7 2407 2071 2407
8 Team Hardin 8 2344 1975 2344
9 Team Hall 9 2340 1854 2340

10 Team Byrd 10 2299 1816 2299
11 Fair and Bare 11 2223 1992 2223
12 LaCasa Deli 12 2217 1800 2217
13 Desert Flowers 13 2195 1967 2195

Teams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultTeams - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Teams  Division 2: 619 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Ladies Team 1 2562 1977 2562 200.00
2 Bowling 101 2 2454 1917 2454 120.00
3 Bubbas Babes 3 2432 1886 2432 92.00
4 Team Lewis 4 2391 1893 2391
5 Team Chino 5 2351 1757 2351
6 Wehr the Garage 6 2348 1811 2348
7 Holy Rollers 7 2334 1611 2334
8 Hugs & Kisses 8 2319 1785 2319
9 Accurate Accounting II 9 2291 1697 2291

10 Team Baskin 10 2256 1701 2256
11 Team Dildine 11 2246 1679 2246

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 1: 620 & Above

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Campbell's Auto Servic 1 2371 2371 100.00
2 ACTS 2 2280 2280
3 Campbell's Auto Servic 3 2265 2265
4 Yuma Furniture 4 2105 2105
5 Team Trouble 5 2083 2083
6 Team Pence 6 2071 2071
7 Fair and Bare 7 1992 1992
8 Team Hardin 8 1975 1975
9 Desert Flowers 9 1967 1967

10 Friends Together 10 1965 1965
11 Team Hall 11 1854 1854
12 Team Byrd 12 1816 1816
13 LaCasa Deli 13 1800 1800

Teams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultTeams - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Teams  Division 2: 619 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Ladies Team 1 1977 1977 100.00
2 Bowling 101 2 1917 1917
3 Team Lewis 3 1893 1893
4 Bubbas Babes 4 1886 1886
5 Wehr the Garage 5 1811 1811
6 Hugs & Kisses 6 1785 1785
7 Team Chino 7 1757 1757
8 Team Baskin 8 1701 1701
9 Accurate Accounting II 9 1697 1697

10 Team Dildine 10 1679 1679
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
11 Holy Rollers 11 1611 1611
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Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 310 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 K. Reed/T. Carter 1 1334 1154 1334 180.00
2 R. Argento/C. Foster 2 1313 1091 1313 130.00
3 K. Stern/R. Wilson 3 1308 1257 1308 86.00
4 S. Hurtado/J. Thomas 4 1255 1051 1255 68.00
5 E. Anderson/J. Hardin 5 1234 1021 1234
6 M. Meyer/R. Wehr 6 1232 995 1232
7 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 7 1229 1085 1229
8 D. Berilla/S. Lowndes 8 1226 1001 1226
9 T. Pence/R. Wilson 9 1224 1170 1224

10 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 10 1219 1000 1219
11 N. Mooney/K. Stern 11 1217 1088 1217
12 D. Beckett/M. Osborne 12 1214 1001 1214
13 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 13 1209 990 1209
14 E. Gonzalez/S. Stout-Wiggins 14 1198 997 1198
15 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 15 1197 1113 1197
16 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 16 1190 974 1190
17 S. Fiser/K. Worthen 17 1189 1027 1189
18 K. Mcclellan/D. Rose 18 1188 1122 1188
19 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 19 1186 1120 1186
20 R. Wehr/M. Mcguire 20 1178 1106 1178
21 K. Eads/S. Ross 21 1169 1046 1169
22 R. Wehr/G. McPherson 22 1149 1011 1149
23 M. Young/L. Rodriguez 23 1127 914 1127
24 S. Fiser/R. Hebert 24 1115 953 1115

Doubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultDoubles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 309 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 C. Alvarez/A. Pineda 1 1402 1075 1402 165.00
2 P. Ayala/A. Munoz 2 1372 1117 1372 115.00
3 M. Moon/M. Guthrie 3 1275 1032 1275 80.00
4 R. Lucas/C. Jackson 4 1203 867 1203 62.00
5 S. Hurtado/M. Young 5 1199 923 1199
6 L. Dildine/C. Williams 6 1195 901 1195
7 L. Lekan/M. Wilcox 7 1189 895 1189
8 A. Tuohy/M. Baskin 8 1184 833 1184
9 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 9 1183 913 1183

10 J. Groth/J. Connor 10 1167 903 1167
11 M. Wong/H. Kurilla 11 1165 811 1165
12 B. Roberts/B. Pea 12 1161 861 1161
13 S. Chino/K. Eads 13 1151 893 1151
14 J. Clint/R. Ouellette 14 1141 844 1141
15 S. Johnson/V. Farland 15 1132 772 1132
16 D. Gloria/B. Olea 16 1129 868 1129
17 L. Rundell/S. Israels 17 1114 754 1114
18 M. Wong/I. Rose 18 1112 857 1112
19 S. Johnson/S. Israels 19 1107 804 1107
20 L. Rundell/P. Ford 20 1088 587 1088
21 L. Enquist/T. Brooks 21 1079 779 1079
22 K. Clark/N. Heredia 22 1062 807 1062
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Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 1: 310 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 K. Stern/R. Wilson 1 1257 1257 60.00
2 T. Pence/R. Wilson 2 1170 1170 30.00
3 K. Reed/T. Carter 3 1154 1154
4 K. Mcclellan/D. Rose 4 1122 1122
5 L. Dusseau/B. Leggett 5 1120 1120
6 K. VanGorder/L. Ross 6 1113 1113
7 R. Wehr/M. Mcguire 7 1106 1106
8 R. Argento/C. Foster 8 1091 1091
9 N. Mooney/K. Stern 9 1088 1088

10 V. Erickson/J. Ditton 10 1085 1085
11 S. Hurtado/J. Thomas 11 1051 1051
12 K. Eads/S. Ross 12 1046 1046
13 S. Fiser/K. Worthen 13 1027 1027
14 E. Anderson/J. Hardin 14 1021 1021
15 R. Wehr/G. McPherson 15 1011 1011
16 D. Beckett/M. Osborne 16 1001 1001
16 D. Berilla/S. Lowndes 16 1001 1001
18 J. Aivazian/N. Hall 18 1000 1000
19 E. Gonzalez/S. Stout-Wiggins 19 997 997
20 M. Meyer/R. Wehr 20 995 995
21 B. Byrd/K. Lauer 21 990 990
22 M. Lewis/L. Rodriguez 22 974 974
23 S. Fiser/R. Hebert 23 953 953
24 M. Young/L. Rodriguez 24 914 914

Doubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultDoubles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Doubles  Division 2: 309 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceTeam Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 P. Ayala/A. Munoz 1 1117 1117 60.00
2 C. Alvarez/A. Pineda 2 1075 1075 30.00
3 M. Moon/M. Guthrie 3 1032 1032
4 S. Hurtado/M. Young 4 923 923
5 C. Forrester/L. Dildine 5 913 913
6 J. Groth/J. Connor 6 903 903
7 L. Dildine/C. Williams 7 901 901
8 L. Lekan/M. Wilcox 8 895 895
9 S. Chino/K. Eads 9 893 893

10 D. Gloria/B. Olea 10 868 868
11 R. Lucas/C. Jackson 11 867 867
12 B. Roberts/B. Pea 12 861 861
13 M. Wong/I. Rose 13 857 857
14 J. Clint/R. Ouellette 14 844 844
15 A. Tuohy/M. Baskin 15 833 833
16 M. Wong/H. Kurilla 16 811 811
17 K. Clark/N. Heredia 17 807 807
18 S. Johnson/S. Israels 18 804 804
19 L. Enquist/T. Brooks 19 779 779
20 S. Johnson/V. Farland 20 772 772
21 L. Rundell/S. Israels 21 754 754
22 L. Rundell/P. Ford 22 587 587
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Singles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 739 697 739 125.00
2 Eve Gonzalez 2 685 595 685 75.00
3 Jeanie Ditton 3 675 618 675 55.00
4 Laura Rodriguez 4 661 580 661 45.00
5 Beverly Byrd 5 656 539 656 35.50
5 Stella Lowndes 5 656 566 656 35.50
7 Dianne Beckett 7 654 552 654 30.00
8 Deirdre Rose 8 617 617 617
9 Lori Ross 9 614 602 614

10 Kathy Lauer 10 611 509 611
11 Marion Mcguire 11 605 605 605
12 Joann Groth 12 603 483 603
13 Rachel Wehr 13 597 528 597
13 Maebeth Osborne 13 597 489 597
15 Susan Fiser 15 596 503 596
16 Vikki Erickson 16 594 510 594
17 Nancy Hall 17 593 512 593
18 Karri Eads 18 586 481 586
19 Norma Mooney 19 585 501 585
20 Joyce Hardin 20 582 522 582
21 Renee Ouellette 21 579 495 579
21 Rose Argento 21 579 495 579
23 Gloria McPherson 23 577 508 577
24 Robin Hebert 24 573 504 573
25 Maria Guthrie 25 572 497 572
26 Azusena Munoz 26 569 449 569
27 Kourtney Mcclellan 27 568 505 568
28 Robin Wilson 28 564 558 564
29 Roberta Lucas 29 562 448 562
30 Tracy Pence 30 559 511 559
30 Kelly VanGorder 30 559 487 559
32 Denise Gloria 32 553 472 553
33 Kaweah Worthen 33 552 486 552
34 Jenny Thomas 34 545 488 545
35 Brenda Leggett 35 543 516 543
36 Natasha Heredia 36 541 427 541
37 Tanya Carter 37 540 486 540
38 Margaret Baskin 38 538 418 538
39 Stephanie Ross 39 533 515 533
40 Linda Dusseau 40 530 491 530
41 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 41 523 415 523

Singles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultSingles - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Alma Pineda 1 786 627 786 110.00
2 Paola Ayala 2 651 516 651 73.00
3 Vicky Farland 3 649 448 649 50.00
4 Kris Reed 4 643 517 643 40.00
5 Heather Kurilla 5 638 416 638 35.00
6 Patti Ford 6 635 350 635 30.00
7 Mary Jo Lewis 7 627 492 627
8 Susan Israels 8 624 480 624
9 Carole Forrester 9 622 478 622

10 Susan Hurtado 10 605 461 605
11 Jeannie Connor 11 600 459 600
11 Claudia Alvarez 11 600 432 600
13 Laurie Enquist 13 597 405 597
14 Shirley Chino 14 595 442 595
15 Jacyln Clint 15 592 379 592
16 Loretta Dildine 16 591 465 591
16 Barbara Roberts 16 591 435 591
18 Carla Williams 18 589 424 589
19 Bessie Pea 19 586 442 586
20 Kelley Clark 20 585 447 585
21 Eleanor Anderson 21 582 432 582
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

22 Inju Rose 22 580 457 580
23 Cynthia Jackson 23 574 355 574
23 Marquee Meyer 23 574 409 574
25 Connie Foster 25 569 434 569
26 Shelly Johnson 26 568 409 568
27 Martha Young 27 563 431 563
27 Linda Rundell 27 563 347 563
29 Dana Berilla 29 552 417 552
30 Mary Moon 30 548 380 548
31 Mei Wong 31 545 413 545
32 Lita Lekan 32 538 400 538
33 June Aivazian 33 535 400 535
34 Mary Wilcox 34 532 379 532
35 Angela Tuohy 35 527 296 527
36 Billie Olea 36 479 302 479
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Singles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 1: 155 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 697 697 40.00
2 Jeanie Ditton 2 618 618 25.00
3 Deirdre Rose 3 617 617
4 Marion Mcguire 4 605 605
5 Lori Ross 5 602 602
6 Eve Gonzalez 6 595 595
7 Laura Rodriguez 7 580 580
8 Stella Lowndes 8 566 566
9 Robin Wilson 9 558 558

10 Dianne Beckett 10 552 552
11 Beverly Byrd 11 539 539
12 Rachel Wehr 12 528 528
13 Joyce Hardin 13 522 522
14 Brenda Leggett 14 516 516
15 Stephanie Ross 15 515 515
16 Nancy Hall 16 512 512
17 Tracy Pence 17 511 511
18 Vikki Erickson 18 510 510
19 Kathy Lauer 19 509 509
20 Gloria McPherson 20 508 508
21 Kourtney Mcclellan 21 505 505
22 Robin Hebert 22 504 504
23 Susan Fiser 23 503 503
24 Norma Mooney 24 501 501
25 Maria Guthrie 25 497 497
26 Renee Ouellette 26 495 495
26 Rose Argento 26 495 495
28 Linda Dusseau 28 491 491
29 Maebeth Osborne 29 489 489
30 Jenny Thomas 30 488 488
31 Kelly VanGorder 31 487 487
32 Kaweah Worthen 32 486 486
32 Tanya Carter 32 486 486
34 Joann Groth 34 483 483
35 Karri Eads 35 481 481
36 Denise Gloria 36 472 472
37 Azusena Munoz 37 449 449
38 Roberta Lucas 38 448 448
39 Natasha Heredia 39 427 427
40 Margaret Baskin 40 418 418
41 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 41 415 415

Singles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultSingles - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Singles  Division 2: 154 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Alma Pineda 1 627 627 40.00
2 Kris Reed 2 517 517 25.00
3 Paola Ayala 3 516 516
4 Mary Jo Lewis 4 492 492
5 Susan Israels 5 480 480
6 Carole Forrester 6 478 478
7 Loretta Dildine 7 465 465
8 Susan Hurtado 8 461 461
9 Jeannie Connor 9 459 459

10 Inju Rose 10 457 457
11 Vicky Farland 11 448 448
12 Kelley Clark 12 447 447
13 Bessie Pea 13 442 442
13 Shirley Chino 13 442 442
15 Barbara Roberts 15 435 435
16 Connie Foster 16 434 434
17 Eleanor Anderson 17 432 432
17 Claudia Alvarez 17 432 432
19 Martha Young 19 431 431
20 Carla Williams 20 424 424
21 Dana Berilla 21 417 417

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:33 pm  Page 7 of 11
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Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount

22 Heather Kurilla 22 416 416
23 Mei Wong 23 413 413
24 Shelly Johnson 24 409 409
24 Marquee Meyer 24 409 409
26 Laurie Enquist 26 405 405
27 June Aivazian 27 400 400
27 Lita Lekan 27 400 400
29 Mary Moon 29 380 380
30 Mary Wilcox 30 379 379
30 Jacyln Clint 30 379 379
32 Cynthia Jackson 32 355 355
33 Patti Ford 33 350 350
34 Linda Rundell 34 347 347
35 Billie Olea 35 302 302
36 Angela Tuohy 36 296 296

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:33 pm  Page 8 of 11
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Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 1: 155 & Over

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 2036 1910 2036 75.00
2 Stella Lowndes 2 1951 1681 1951 45.00
3 Azusena Munoz 3 1937 1577 1937 35.00
4 Dianne Beckett 4 1891 1585 1891 25.00
5 Jeanie Ditton 5 1886 1715 1886 20.00
6 Eve Gonzalez 6 1866 1596 1866
7 Vikki Erickson 7 1862 1610 1862
8 Beverly Byrd 8 1833 1482 1833
9 Maria Guthrie 9 1822 1597 1822

10 Deirdre Rose 10 1814 1814 1814
11 Karri Eads 11 1812 1497 1812
12 Lori Ross 12 1803 1767 1803
13 Kaweah Worthen 13 1802 1604 1802
14 Kathy Lauer 14 1798 1492 1798
15 Robin Wilson 15 1794 1776 1794
16 Tanya Carter 16 1787 1625 1787
17 Kourtney Mcclellan 17 1786 1597 1786
18 Kelly VanGorder 18 1783 1567 1783
19 Joann Groth 19 1779 1419 1779
19 Laura Rodriguez 19 1779 1536 1779
21 Norma Mooney 21 1776 1524 1776
22 Rose Argento 22 1763 1511 1763
23 Maebeth Osborne 23 1761 1437 1761
24 Jenny Thomas 24 1745 1574 1745
25 Margaret Baskin 25 1741 1381 1741
26 Rachel Wehr 26 1734 1527 1734
27 Nancy Hall 27 1726 1483 1726
28 Denise Gloria 28 1722 1479 1722
29 Renee Ouellette 29 1721 1469 1721
30 Tracy Pence 30 1717 1573 1717
31 Roberta Lucas 31 1709 1367 1709
32 Robin Hebert 32 1708 1501 1708
33 Stephanie Ross 33 1697 1643 1697
34 Gloria McPherson 34 1693 1486 1693
35 Natasha Heredia 35 1692 1350 1692
36 Joyce Hardin 36 1688 1508 1688
36 Susan Fiser 36 1688 1409 1688
38 Linda Dusseau 38 1643 1526 1643
39 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 39 1615 1291 1615
40 Teri Brooks 40 1172 956 1172

Hdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap ResultHdcp All Events      - Handicap Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Handicap Result
z Hdcp All Events  Division 2: 154 & Under

Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount
1 Alma Pineda 1 2301 1824 2301 70.00
2 Heather Kurilla 2 1966 1300 1966 42.00
3 Vicky Farland 3 1930 1327 1930 33.00
4 Paola Ayala 4 1891 1486 1891 25.00
5 Cynthia Jackson 5 1890 1233 1890
6 Kris Reed 6 1869 1491 1869
7 Connie Foster 7 1865 1460 1865
8 Mary Jo Lewis 8 1845 1440 1845
9 Eleanor Anderson 9 1828 1378 1828

10 Claudia Alvarez 10 1810 1306 1810
11 Martha Young 11 1796 1400 1796
12 Carla Williams 12 1791 1296 1791
13 Carole Forrester 13 1770 1338 1770
14 Marquee Meyer 14 1766 1271 1766
15 Bessie Pea 15 1764 1332 1764
15 Loretta Dildine 15 1764 1386 1764
17 Mary Moon 17 1763 1259 1763
18 Inju Rose 18 1748 1379 1748
19 Jacyln Clint 19 1746 1107 1746
20 Laurie Enquist 20 1743 1167 1743
21 Dana Berilla 21 1722 1317 1722
22 Susan Hurtado 22 1717 1285 1717

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:33 pm  Page 9 of 11
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Balance HDCP Series Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total HDCP Amount

23 June Aivazian 23 1711 1306 1711
24 Shirley Chino 24 1709 1250 1709
25 Mary Wilcox 25 1697 1238 1697
26 Shelly Johnson 26 1681 1204 1681
27 Angela Tuohy 27 1680 987 1680
28 Barbara Roberts 28 1679 1211 1679
29 Mei Wong 29 1659 1263 1659
30 Lita Lekan 30 1653 1239 1653
31 Linda Rundell 31 1636 988 1636
32 Billie Olea 32 1574 1043 1574
33 Kelley Clark 33 1103 827 1103
34 Tammy Lewis 34 614 473 614

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:33 pm  Page 10 of 11
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Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 1: DIV01 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 1: 155 & Over

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Kim Stern 1 1910 1910 60.00
2 Deirdre Rose 2 1814 1814 40.00
3 Robin Wilson 3 1776 1776 25.00
4 Lori Ross 4 1767 1767 20.00
5 Jeanie Ditton 5 1715 1715
6 Stella Lowndes 6 1681 1681
7 Marion Mcguire 7 1673 1673
8 Stephanie Ross 8 1643 1643
8 Brenda Leggett 8 1643 1643

10 Vikki Erickson 10 1610 1610
11 Kourtney Mcclellan 11 1597 1597
11 Maria Guthrie 11 1597 1597
13 Eve Gonzalez 13 1596 1596
14 Azusena Munoz 14 1577 1577
15 Jenny Thomas 15 1574 1574
16 Laura Rodriguez 16 1536 1536
17 Rachel Wehr 17 1527 1527
18 Linda Dusseau 18 1526 1526
19 Rose Argento 19 1511 1511
20 Joyce Hardin 20 1508 1508
21 Karri Eads 21 1497 1497
22 Nancy Hall 22 1483 1483
23 Denise Gloria 23 1479 1479
24 Renee Ouellette 24 1469 1469
25 Joann Groth 25 1419 1419
26 Margaret Baskin 26 1381 1381
27 Roberta Lucas 27 1367 1367
28 Sylvia Stout-Wiggins 28 1291 1291
29 Teri Brooks 29 956 956

Scratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch ResultScratch All Events   - Scratch Results   Division 2: DIV02 -- Scratch Result
z Scratch All Events  Division 2: 154 & Under

Balance Scr Prize
PlaceBowler Name Due Place Total Total Amount
1 Alma Pineda 1 1824 1824 45.00
2 Kris Reed 2 1491 1491 30.00
3 Paola Ayala 3 1486 1486
4 Connie Foster 4 1460 1460
5 Martha Young 5 1400 1400
6 Dana Berilla 6 1317 1317
7 June Aivazian 7 1306 1306
7 Claudia Alvarez 7 1306 1306
9 Heather Kurilla 9 1300 1300

10 Susan Hurtado 10 1285 1285
11 Mei Wong 11 1263 1263
12 Shirley Chino 12 1250 1250
13 Cynthia Jackson 13 1233 1233
14 Shelly Johnson 14 1204 1204
15 Angela Tuohy 15 987 987

BTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBCBTM-2013/Standard licensed to Lance Stern  Yuma USBC03/17/14  1:33 pm  Page 11 of 11


